16011018

16011140
17011002
17011020
17011037
17011082

17011909
18011004

18011014

18011024
18011029
18011031

18011032

18011034

18011037
18011039
18011043

19011704

Grup-2/A
KEREM ONUR

MERCY
KASIM
GUFRAN
0ZGUN ZEKI

MUSTAFA
KUTAY
YUSUF

UumMuT
MEHMET

BATUHAN
BARIS
UTKAN

MERVE

MUHAMMET
EMIN
DOGA

MUZAFFER
MEHMET
KEREM
ZEKERIYA

SST

FO
' Grup-2/B Grup-2/C
BEKCI 18011050 ML(;IS\LA;A KILINC 19011005 TIBET GENC
CHEROTICH 18011052  FARUK VELI OZDEMIR 19011007  ZAFER YUSUF VARDAR
GUNEY 18011054 OGUZHAN ERCAN 19011017 EMIRCAN VILMAZ
KANAT 18011064 TOLGA SAGLAM :
19011030 EMIRHAN DURUSOY
BOZKURT 18011065 SENA HOROZ - w
PEKSEN 18011067  YAVUZ SELIM CAGAN 19011044 OZGUR EGE ERDOGAN
EL HASHAS 18011068 CAGDAS CETIN Sl LU ERDILLI
GUZEL 18011072 M}éJESI\-;/:\EA EKIM 19011047  CIHAT iSLAM DEDE
IVRiZ 18011074 AYTUG BALDEDE 19011053 SERAY GELIK
[LAYDA 19011056 MEHMET YiGIT
LEL 18011078 ONUR DEMIR )
KARATAS 18011096  SILAN FIDAN VURAL 19011060 BATUHAN GULCEMAL
PAYASLI 18011099  MUHAMMET GOKCAN 19011061 MELIH OCAKCI
TAHA 3 19011067  OMER SINAN BILGET
YANMAZ 18011101 SERCAN HARPESLUOG 19011070 ALL EMRE NEBILER
KARABACAK 18011115 RAYENE BECH T SN AN
BAHAR 18011614 BETUL OZMARAL 19011079 YUSUF OLGUN
TANIS 18058029 ALARA HERGUN 19011086 AHMET CAN
SIMSEK 19011003 METIN USTA ZAHIT
19011087 SEMIH YAZICI
AKYUZ 19011004 RECEP BECERIKLI 19011089 ELIF AYANOGLU
Saat-Yer
LAB Tarih Grup-A Grup-B Grup-C Grup-D
Lab-1 14.10.2019 10.00-DB0O9 11.00 - DBO9 10.00 - DB26 11.00 - DB26
Lab-2 21.10.2019 11.00-DB09 10.00 - DBO9 11.00 - DB26 10.00 - DB26
Lab-3 11.11.2019 10.00-DB09 11.00 - DBO9 10.00 - DB26 11.00 - DB26
Lab-4 25.11.2019 11.00-DB09 10.00 - DBO9 11.00 - DB26 10.00 - DB26
Lab-5 16.12.2019 10.00-DB0O9 11.00 - DBO9 10.00 - DB26 11.00 - DB26
ZCT cihan@yildiz.edu.tr https://avesis.yildiz.edu.tr/cihan/
FO fuato@yildiz.edu.tr https://avesis.yildiz.edu.tr/fuato
SST sturgut@yildiz.edu.tr https://avesis.yildiz.edu.tr/sturgut

19011091
19011096

19011097
19011100
19011609

19011610

19011612
19011615
19011616

19011619
19011621
19011624
19011625

19011905
19011913
19011914

19011916
19011921

Grup-2/D
UMUTCAN SEVDI
KAGAN EVCIL
BAYRAM
UTKU MAGEMIZOGLU
ISMET GUNGOR
MEHMET KELES
CELAL
ALPER KOLIK
TEOMAN
OGUZHAN HAYVACI
SERHAD CALISKAN
MITHAT HAMSIOGLU
KORAY
RIDVAN ULKER
MUCAHIT NEZIR
UGUR CAKIL
OSMAN KELES
FATIH
MAHDI SAMADI
MUHANAD TUAMEH
ORUJ MUSLUMZADA
KEMAL SELCUK
HUSEYN YAGUBOV
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